
 
 

 

 
ZAHRAT AL-SAHRA’A INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 

QUIZ/TEST SCHEDULE (Boys 4 TO 12) 

1st SEMESTER (2019-2020) 

 

Semester 1 Subject 

QUIZZES 

Sunday 29/09/2019 Math 4 to 12 

Wednesday 02/10/2019 Arabic 4 to 12 

Sunday 06/10/2019 English 4 to 10 

Monday 07/10/2019 English 11/12 (due to SAT) 

Wednesday 09/10/2019 Islamic 4 to 12 

Sunday 13/10/2019 Science 4 to 6, Biology 7 to 12 

Wednesday 16/10/2019 Saudi Culture 4 to 12 (Except 10 due to PSAT) 

Thursday 17/10/2019 Saudi Culture 10 

Sunday 20/10/2019 Physics/Chemistry 7/8 Physics 9 to 12 

Sunday 27/10/2019 Chemistry 9 to 12 

TESTS 

Sunday 03/11/2019 Math 4 to 10, Arabic 11/12 (due to SAT) 

Tuesday 05/11/2019 Parents Meeting 

Wednesday 06/11/2019 Arabic 4 to 10, Math 11/12 (due to SAT) 

Sunday 10/11/2019 English 4 to 12 

Wednesday 13/11/2019 Islamic 4 to 12 

Sunday 17/11/2019 Science 4 to 6, Biology 7 to 12 

Wednesday 20/11/2019 Saudi Culture 4 to 12 

Sunday 24/11/2019 French 4 to 6, Physics/Chemistry 7/8, Physics  9 to 12 

Wednesday 27/11/2019 Social 4 to 12 

Sunday 01/12/2019 Chemistry 9 to 12 

Sunday & Monday 08,09/12/2019 Progress Report Release Date 

Sunday to Thursday  15-19/12/2019 Revision week 

Sunday 22/12/2019 Midyear Exams Start 

 

REMINDERS 

1. Absent students will lose all marks on their tests. ONLY a certified medical report is accepted and will 

be approved if submitted (to the Academic Controller) the first day the student is back to class. 

2. Scheduled tests always start at 7:45 A.M. Tardy students will not be granted extra time and have to make 

it up for themselves within the remaining time of the quiz/test. 

3. Dates may be subject to change. The administration will keep you updated. 

 


